

1

1

1

1

1

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair & five year maintenance of Road from Sirdepar to Nonhich					
Name of Agency - Prem Kumar Sika					
Agreement No. - 44-MBD/2019-20					
Date of Start - 17/12/2019					
Date of completion - 16/09/2020					
Date of entry -					
54 X 30.00 X 1.250					2025.00
10 X 30.00 X 1.250					375.00
8 X 30.00 X 1.250					300.00
18 X 30.00 X 1.250					675.00
MEASUREMENT					
① Clearing & leveling Road Land					
17 X 30.00 X 1.250					637.50
2 X 20 X 30.00 X 1.250					1250.00
2 X 18 X 30.00 X 1.250					1350.00
2 X 28 X 30.00 X 1.250					2100.00
2 X 15 X 30.00 X 1.250					1125.00
2 X 22 X 30.00 X 1.250					1650.00
					7725.00
					0.773 Ha

Continuation

3rd On Final Poil

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

(1/18) Planting of Trees by The ~~road~~

20 20 20

R.S. 3000m/19.50m = 154.00 No

C.S.	3000m	1940m	—	155.00 No
------	-------	-------	---	-----------

389.0040

131.9120

27.12.20
H.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing + grubbing Road Land

20	20	6 1/2
----	----	-------

0.773 Hz.	vide TMB	P-	2b
-----------	----------	----	----

Q4 47488-85/Ha

13 36709/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.				Rs 6550456/-
72.90M	vide TMB	P-30			
	@ Rs 334.60/M				Rs 24091/-
23) Plaster with Cement Mortar					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
120.96m ²	vide TMB	P-30			
	@ Rs 151.30/m ²				Rs 18312/-
24) Painting Two coats new surface					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
351.36m ²	vide TMB	P-30			
	@ Rs 93.50/m ²				Rs 32883/-
25) Bricks Masonry 50 Cement Mortar					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
0.42m ³	vide TMB	P-30			
	@ Rs 6408.22/m ³				Rs 2692/-
26) Plastering with Cement Mortar					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
115.63m ²	vide TMB	P-30			
	@ Rs 151.30/m ²				Rs 17505/-
27) Providing neat cement Running					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
30.08m ²	vide TMB	P-31			
	@ Rs 44.31/m ²				Rs 1333/-
28) Painting of Two coats					
Do	Do	Do	Do	1/2	
115.63m ²	vide TMB	P-31			
	@ Rs 93.50/m ²				Rs 10822/-
					Rs 6458095/-

Continuation

R064,584,781/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.A.					Rs 6458095/-
Add G.S.T. 12% (1)					Rs 724941/- 725012/-
Add Labour cess 1% (1)					Rs 64589/- Rs 64,585/-
					Rs 7297897/- Rs 72,98,080/-
10% Below As Per Agreement (1)					Rs 729785/- 7,29,808/-
					Rs 65,68,272/- = Rs 65,67,882/-
Previous Payment (1)					Rs 6323302/-
					Rs 2,45,020/- = Rs 244,580/-
Canal gm 13/11/20	100 13/11/20 JE			13.12.20 A.E.	
Work has been Completed as per Specifications + Direction of e/y.					
Hothey					
Dues against the Contractor.					
	13/11/20 JE			13.12.20 A.E.	